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 INSCRIPCIONES CURRICULARES  A EXAMEN DE 668 - ANATOMIA Y FISIOPATOLOGIA II

PERIODO : 201803 - MARZO  - EXTRAORDINARIO
FECHA   : 22/03/2018

          C.I.       NOMBRE DEL ESTUDIANTE                        TIPO INS. 
        -------      -----------------------------------------    ------------------

2008435
5023310
3252117
3191579
4274743
4736292
5189776

DIAZ FLORES, DARWIN ANGEL
KNUTH NAVARRO, FABIANA DANIELA
MARTINEZ HERMIDA, KARLA KAREN
MOSQUERA ALVAREZ, MARIA NOEL
PEREIRA PIMIENTA, JUPITER FAUSTINO
ROJAS PEREIRA, DANIELA PAOLA
SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ALE AGUSTINA

L
L
L
L
L
L
L

 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 

LIBRE
LIBRE
LIBRE
LIBRE
LIBRE
LIBRE
LIBRE

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


